
Coghlan's Carnival 2020 Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  MK KX KX AX AX Total Total Event Event
total total total Total OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class

Entrant Vehicle  time time time Time Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank POSN POSN

Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 207.35 135.25 256.114 598.714 1 1 1 1 3 2 5 4 1 A 1

Paul Gladman Laser TX3 A 207.89 136.18 252.805 596.875 2 2 2 2 2 1 6 5 2 A 2

Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 212.02 138.40 258.567 608.987 4 1 4 1 5 1 13 3 3 F 1

Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 210.66 140.11 257.117 607.887 3 3 7 3 4 3 14 9 4 A 3

Jordan McDonald Peugeot  Gti J 223.84 137.54 251.496 612.876 11 1 3 1 1 1 15 3 5 J 1

Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 223.71 138.79 259.043 621.543 10 2 6 3 6 2 22 7 6 F 2

Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 217.29 143.83 261.621 622.741 5 4 12 7 9 4 26 15 7 A 4

Rod Hall Laser S I 218.49 145.77 265.383 629.643 6 1 13 1 10 1 29 3 8 I 1

Ben McKee Ford Escort R 222.37 146.85 260.183 629.403 9 1 14 1 7 1 30 3 9 R 1

Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 219.49 140.75 275.660 635.900 7 5 9 4 17 10 33 19 10 A 5

Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 235.19 138.56 266.577 640.327 17 3 5 2 12 3 34 8 11 F 3

Kim Haupt Toyota Celica A 224.33 142.44 270.558 637.328 12 7 11 6 13 6 36 19 12 A 5

Sam Cassar Fiesta Zetec J 224.47 148.57 260.779 633.819 13 2 15 2 8 2 36 6 12 J 2

Drew Gladman Laser TX3 A 229.33 141.90 274.767 645.997 15 8 10 5 14 7 39 20 14 A 7

Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti A 222.12 150.98 265.413 638.513 8 6 21 10 11 5 40 21 15 A 8

Reg Johnson Galant & Nova I & H 228.04 140.33 385.668 754.038 14 1 8 1 22 1 44 3 16 NA

Marty Cassar Fiesta Zetec A 236.31 148.63 274.828 659.768 18 10 16 8 15 8 49 26 17 A 9

Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 231.42 149.12 275.410 655.950 16 9 18 9 16 9 50 27 18 A 10

Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 236.31 148.63 286.330 671.270 18 3 16 3 19 3 53 9 19 J 3

Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci R 239.68 149.61 288.396 677.686 20 2 19 2 20 3 59 7 20 R 2

Wayne Holness Falcon R 260.18 150.77 276.887 687.837 22 3 20 3 18 2 60 8 21 R 3

Harry Phillips Club Car J 246.28 155.65 305.415 707.345 21 4 22 4 21 4 64 12 22 J 4

Jai McKee Ford Laser J1 396.14 244.34 DNS 1640.480 23 1 23 1 99 99 145 101 23 J1 1

Coghlan's Carnival 2019 Class Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  MK KX KX AX AX Total Total Event Event

total total total Total OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class OR Class

Entrant Vehicle  time time time Time Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank POSN POSN

Front Wheel Drive A

Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 207.35 135.25 256.114 598.714 1 1 1 1 3 2 5 4 1 A 1

Rod Hall Laser S I 218.49 145.77 265.383 629.643 6 1 13 1 10 1 29 3 8 I 1

Reg Johnson Galant & Nova I & H 228.04 140.33 385.668 754.038 14 1 8 1 22 1 44 3 16 NA

Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 217.29 143.83 261.621 622.741 5 4 12 7 9 4 26 15 7 A 4

Kim Haupt Toyota Celica A 224.33 142.44 270.558 637.328 12 7 11 6 13 6 36 19 12 A 5

Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 219.49 140.75 275.66 635.900 7 5 9 4 17 10 33 19 10 A 5

Drew Gladman Laser TX3 A 229.33 141.9 274.767 645.997 15 8 10 5 14 7 39 20 14 A 7

Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti A 222.12 150.98 265.413 638.513 8 6 21 10 11 5 40 21 15 A 8

Marty Cassar Fiesta Zetec A 236.31 148.63 274.828 659.768 18 10 16 8 15 8 49 26 17 A 9

Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 231.42 149.12 275.41 655.950 16 9 18 9 16 9 50 27 18 A 10

4WD F

Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 212.02 138.4 258.567 608.987 4 1 4 1 5 1 13 3 3 F 1

Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 223.71 138.79 259.043 621.543 10 2 6 3 6 2 22 7 6 F 2

Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 235.19 138.56 266.577 640.327 17 3 5 2 12 3 34 8 11 F 3

Specials I

Rod Hall Laser S I 218.49 145.77 265.383 629.643 6 1 13 1 10 1 29 3 8 I 1

Reg Johnson Galant & Nova I & H 228.04 140.33 385.668 754.038 14 1 8 1 22 1 44 3 16 NA

Juniors J2&J3 J

Jordan McDonald Peugeot  Gti J 223.84 137.54 251.496 612.876 11 1 3 1 1 1 15 3 5 J 1

Sam Cassar Fiesta Zetec J 224.47 148.57 260.779 633.819 13 2 15 2 8 2 36 6 12 J 2

Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 236.31 148.63 286.33 671.270 18 3 16 3 19 3 53 9 19 J 3

Harry Phillips Club Car J 246.28 155.65 305.415 707.345 21 4 22 4 21 4 64 12 22 J 4

Juniors J1 J1

Jai McKee Ford Laser J1 396.14 244.34 DNS 1640.480 24 1 24 1 99 99 147 101 24 J1 1

Rear Wheel Drive R

Ben McKee Ford Escort R 222.37 146.85 260.183 629.403 9 1 14 1 7 1 30 3 9 R 1

Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci R 239.68 149.61 288.396 677.686 20 2 19 2 20 3 59 7 20 R 2

Wayne Holness Falcon R 260.18 150.77 276.887 687.837 22 3 20 3 18 2 60 8 21 R 3


